LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS (NO IES)

CENTRO: CARLEE IDIOMA: INGLES
NIVEL: AVANZADO C1

N° PR. | Nombre Documento
73 Mufioz Bails, Cristina Az 7M
138 Felez Sola, Maria Cruz 73-----—-- 9T
149 Ozcoz Lazcoz, Leire 72--—---- 9G
165 Bolafio Garcia, Tamara 36-------- 0]
215 Baguena Berné, Lucia VB 9H
216 Groote Murillo, Silvia VoS 9]
221 Galisteo Milla, Sara 1|7/ 6B
223 Santolaya Del Val, Miguel 1[grmmmmm== 4Y
239 Claveria Pascual, Ana 72--—-—-—- 8E
245 Iriarte Hernandez, Carlos 17-——-—-- 7Y
290 Garin Vallverdu, Maria Pilar 73--———- 5V
301 Morales Agudo, Daniel 2=z 7T
305 Alvarez Amada, Maria Paz 29--——--—- 7Z
306 Barea Igual, Lidia 53-------- 3C
310 Pla Lopez, Miriam VB 3N
317 Izquierdo Tutor, Almudena 72-------- 9H
322 Oliva Hidalgo, Lucia 1S 7P
372 Rubio Gonzalez, Delia Maria 18--—-—-—-- 1Q
382 Consejo Pano, Maria Elena 1Sme=ma=r 8T
383 Aso Viscasillas, Sandra 18------- 1w

431 Pérez Moreno, Lorena A 9T
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913

924

933

969

997

1033

1079

Macipe Costa, Salvador
Arnedo Sanchez, Carola
Martinez Agustin, Marta
Bartolomé Estacho, Sara
Lopez Ibanez, Ester

Marco Barri, Silvia

Garcia Sancho, Miguel Angel
Aranda Luque, Verdnica
Abella Blasco, Gabriela
Maroto Maroto, Maria Pilar
Pueyo Goaroga Goaroga, Maria José
Mellado Siso, Francisco
Sanz Cardiel, Diego

Garcia Lavifia, Maria

Diez Blasco, Luis Abilio
Sanz Busons, Diego

Lazaro Pérez, Marta
Escolano Luengo, Daniel
Martin Otal, Carlos

Castillo Lanau, Adrian
Romero Herrero, Ana Maria
Mufioz Montejano, Monica
Mendoza Herrer, Oscar

Martins Rodriguez, Ivan

pL I 7H
50----=--- 4R

25-nmmneme 4V
72-mmmemv 5V
70--mmmmv 9T

73-memmeeee 9A
18--mmmmmn 4C

72-mmmemv 8D
25-mmmnene 7G
18--mnnmmnv 35

18--mmmmmn 1H
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73-memmeeee 0D
30---mmmmmn 7Z

18--mmmemmn 1S

18----mnn- 6G
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18--emmmmv 1z
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1815
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1941

2000

2008

Domeque Zaragozano, Natalia

Fernandez Martinez, Maria

Martin Gil Martin Gil, Paloma

Cabello Hernandez, Susana

Lizama Barranco, Jose Manuel

Gomez, Antonio

Campos Sanz, Ignacio

Viejo Viu, Maria Del Carmen

Ezquerro Ortega, Maria

Vizcaino Labanda, Pedro

Garcia Forcén, David

Gonzalez Garcia, Sandra

Lopez Ibanez, Carlos

Lazaro Angulo, José

Prieto Escanciano, Natividad

Garcia Andrés, Eva

Benito Moreno, Leticia

Navarrete Martinez, Adrian

Sebastian Soler, Maria Del Carmen

Alcacer Villalba, Elena
Berrade Leza, Maria Elena
Herrero Fuertes, Ana
Mercado Garcia, Cristina

Vicente Tarrasén, Maria Angeles
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2017

2095

2259

2263

2268
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2337
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2414

2417
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2706

2733

2745

3012

3062

3162

3164

19

Pérez Vicente, Ascension

Bonson Arilla, Cristina

Villacampa Boix, Adrian

Cafhada Zarranz, Fco. Javier

Lopez-Franco Jiménez, Maria

Gallego Navarro, Carlos

Bueno Petisme, Belén

Calvo Bolsa, Cristina

Armunia Izquierdo, Maria Pilar

Villanueva Guerrero, Alejandro

Bernuy Andrés, Santa Maria

Gaston Sanchez, Maria Ana

Diaz Diaz, Ana

Gonzalez Ros, Veronica

Viejo Viu, Eva Maria

Murillo Illera, Maria

Zarza Carraminana, Sofia

Val Sos, Maria Rosa

Garcia Grasa, Lucia

Claramonte De La Viuda, Natalia

Rodriguez Arruga, Maria Asuncion

Total: 90
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